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240-CH-5762-A-004-A Staff Break Room (26C) 1/16/2020 1/22/2020 A0A0515-01 Lead 37.70 0.20 15 ppb

240-CH-5763-A-004-A Staff Break Room (26C) 1/16/2020 1/22/2020 A0A0515-02 Lead 7.94 0.20 15 ppb

240-CH-5764-A-004-A Staff Break Room (26C) 1/16/2020 1/22/2020 A0A0515-03 Lead 9.08 0.20 15 ppb

240-CH-5765-A-004-A Work Room (117) 1/16/2020 1/22/2020 A0A0515-04 Lead 8.82 0.20 15 ppb

Portland Public Schools

Lead Water Sampling Results

Initial Flush Sample Data

Creative Science School (Clark K-8) - Test  4

*OHA Action Level = 15ppb
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